MOL NI ANTRANTY DEED VOL N	189 Page 24573
nate assi No	
KYUKU HOLLI	hereinafter called , hereinafter called matee's heirs, successors and
KIND MORTYA <u>KYCKO MORTYA</u> <u>hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated</u> , to granter part <u>hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated</u> , to granter part <u>hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated</u> , to granter part <u>hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated</u> , to granter and and gr <u>FRUITZ BUCHER and TERRY BUCHER</u> , <u>husband and wife</u> <u>the grantee</u> , does herein grant, bargain, sel, and convey unto the said grantee and and gr the grantee, does herein grant, bargain, sel, and convey unto the said grantee and and gr the grantee, does herein grant, bargain, sel, and convey unto the said grantee and and gr the grantee in the county of <u>Klavatl</u> and State of Oregon, described incurred in the County of <u>Klavatl</u>	hereiinto belonging or apper- 1 as follows, to-wit:
assigns, we received in the County of	plat thereor on
assigns, the certain real property, which Klamath and State O, Ores taining, situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> and State O, Ores taining, situated in the County of <u>Klamath</u> County, Oregon. Lot 37 in Block 5 of LATAKOMIE (HOFES, according to the official file in the office of the County Clerk of Klemath County, Oregon.	
File in the office of and #3507-007CD-05300. Klamath County Tax Account #3507-007CD-05300.	
This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument, the person acquiring the instrument in the person acquiring the person acq	violation of applicable land use
This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this instrument in Haws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring Haws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this instrument to verify approved us that the appropriate city or county planning department to verify approved us	g jee nice of the second
E laws and regulations of courty planning of the state of states heirs, succes	ssors and assigns forever.
is lawfully served and those apparent upon de	thereof against the lawful claims
ill wairrant and forever defense in spent those chaining under me	llars, is \$ _4,500.00
The true and actual consideration per wiry in the art of the state of	ANAX APPAicable A hosting accenta
Dia Lagrange and ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA ANA AN	ions and to individuals.
<b>TALECTINAL SEMENDATIONAL ACCOUNTER</b> <b>TALECTINAL SEMENDATIONAL</b> <b>TALECTINAL SEMENDATIONAL SEMENDAT</b>	des the plural and all grammatical ions and to individuals. of <u>October</u> , 19 <u>89</u> ; officers, duly authorized thereto by
In Witness Whereo, the Source lits name to be signed and show of the source of the sou	
CILCE OF THE STATE	
STATE OF OTEOOT, Coum	y of <u>Utah</u> ) ss. 19 <u>81</u> <u>490KO MORIYA</u> and <u>who</u> , being duly sworn, <u>who</u> , being duly sworn,
STATE OF WITH () SS. (County of UTAH () SS. (	19 <u>of</u> <u>CYOKO MORIYA</u> and who, being duly sworn, who, being duly sworn,
October Je	for the other, and say that the latter is the
Personally appeared the above naned each for hinder and	secretary of, a corporation,
and that the seal affixed to solution and deed. and deed to be and the seal of said corporation	the foregoing instrument is the corporate that said instrument was signed and sealed in by authority of its board of directors; and said instrument to be its voluntary act and
to be view in behalf of sala corporate each of them acknowledged	n by authority of its board of directors, said instrument to be its voluntary act and (OFFICIAL)
deed. Before me:	(OF ACL)
OFFICIA SEAL); Nothing Public for Oran Date Utah SEAL); Nothing Public for Oran Date Utah My commission expires:	
A Commission experience	STATE OF OREGON, 55.
KTOKO MORTYA 570W 390N PLEOR	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was
<u>570W. JOSA Provo, UT 84601</u> CLANDER NAME AN ADDI. IS <u>FRITZ EUCHER and TERRY BUC HER</u>	day of Dec 19 89
SINCL RESERVED	in book <u>M89</u> on page <u>24575</u> of a
	file/reel number Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of Coun
THE FOOT SAME AS GRANTEE	affixed.
NAME, ADD ESS -	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Office
SAME AS CASH	Evelyn Biehn, County Otom Recording Office By Quillac Muslinder Dep